
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

St.Nr. 

22* 

212 

7 

9 

34 

4 

21 

159 

189 

31 

30 

26* 

Klasse 
Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Jugend A 

Name 

Hennik Hopprn 

Leo Aepler 

Fabian Oehler 

Marius  Schricker 

Lenny Kotschenreuther 

Lukas Kosch 

Christian Mayer 

Leon Bonn 

Max Mielke 

Max Jakob 

Nils Tröger 

Felix Prehl 

PLZ-Wohnort 

96152 Burghaslach 

91217 Hersbruck 

90556 Cadolzburg 

95679 Waldershof 

96524 Neuhaus-Schirschnitz 

96215 Lichtenfels 

85464 Finsing 

90584 Allersberg 

90518 Altdorf b.Nbg. 

91580 Petersaurach 

Lizenz 

J-1147496 

CS1146366 

CS1148727 

CS-1162582 

CS1149778 

CS1145864 

" 

J-Lizenz 

C81146712 

CS1168273 

CS1167057 

Motorrad 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM  

KTM 

ccm 

SX 85 

85 

85 

SX 85 

85 

85 

85 

85 

85 

SX 85 

SX 85 

Bewerber/Sponsor 

MJ Sport / MC Ansbach 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

Team Seuss Offroad Racing 

MX Team Straub 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. 

1. AMC Zirndorf 

Beste Zeit. 

1:34.961 

1:36.931 

1:39.142 

1:40.997 

1:42.073 

1:42.290 

1:43.657 

1:46.292 

1:46.859 

2:01.603 

2:01.888 

2:14.809 

Diff. 

1.970 

4.181 

6.036 

7.112 

7.329 

8.696 

11.331 

11.898 

26.642 

26.927 

39.848 

In Runde 

2 

8 

5 

2 

7 

8 

5 

7 

6 

6 

8 

2 
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ADAC "Wallenstein" Moto Cross, Zirndorf 
Jugend A 

Freies Training 

Training started at 9:41:25 

MX-Strecke Zirndorf 1,300 km 

09.04.2016 09:40 


